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Multifamily West Region

Regional Center

Satellite Office

Matt Naish
Multifamily West Regional Director 

415-489-6604

John.Naish@hud.gov

Jeanne KingOperations Officer (Acting)415-489-6546Jeanne.M.King@hud.gov

Jeanne King
Operations Officer (Acting)

415-489-6546

Jeanne.M.King@hud.gov 

Shannon BergmanProduction Division Director 415-489-6944Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov

Shannon Bergman
Production Division Director 

415-489-6944

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

Daniel Gallant 
UW Branch Chief San Francisco 

303-672-6527

Daniel.C.GallantJr@hud.gov 

Laura Stutzman
UW Branch Denver 

303-672-5446

Laura.D.Stutzman@hud.gov

Robert BodenAsset Management Division Director415-962-6514Robert.Boden@hud.gov

Robert Boden
 Asset Management Division Director 

415-962-6514

Robert.Boden@hud.gov

Angela Lewis Morrison
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6645

Angela.L.Morrison@hud.gov

Christina Wong 
 AE Branch Chief (Los Angeles) 

213-534-2561
Christina.Wong@hud.gov

Gary Lee
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6625

Gary.Lee@hud.gov

Eileen Hearty Asset Management Division DirectorSatellite Office Coordinator303-672-5433Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov

Eileen Hearty
 Asset Management Division Director

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov 

Craig Nelson
RS Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5479

Craig.A.Nelson@hud.gov

Mary Ellen McFarlane

 AE Branch Chief Denver/Phoenix

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov

Kristin Padavick
 AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5407

Kristin.Padavick@hud.gov

Terre Jones
AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov

Jeanne M. King
Program Advisor

415-489-6546

Jeanne.M.King@hud.gov

Lorraine Satterwhite
 AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6450

Lorraine.S.Satterwhite@hud.gov

Eric Garcia
AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5470

Eric.D.Garcia@hud.gov

Robert Fradley 
TS Branch Chief 2

303-672-5059

Robert.A.Fradley@hud.gov

Christopher Bellegante 
TS Branch Chief 1 

303-672-5205

Christopher.L.Bellegante@hud.gov 

Davin Lal
RS Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6753

Davin.R.Lal@hud.gov

Gwen Kelleher
 AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6633

Gwen.Kelleher@hud.gov

Jocelyn Sison
UW Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6677

Jocelyn.D.Sison@hud.gov

Shawna Argenziano
AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5233

Shawna.Argenziano@hud.gov

Julie Carter Funding  Conversions Division Director 415-489-6693Julie.E.Carter@hud.gov

Julie Carter
 Funding & Conversions Division Director 

415-489-6693

Julie.E.Carter@hud.gov
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Shannon Bergman
Production Division Director 

415-489-6944

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

Daniel Gallant 
UW Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6527

 Daniel.C.GallantJr@hud.gov

UW  Christina Lapos           - 415-489-6621 - Christina.R.Lapos@hud.gov

PA   Cyrus Ebadat                - 415-489-6629 - Cyrus.S.Ebadat@hud.gov

SUW Raquel Walstad            - 303-672-5435 - Raquel.R.Walstad@hud.gov

SUW Ryan Lewis                    - 415-489-6673 - Ryan.M.Lewis1@hud.gov

PA   Thomas Poulos             - 303-672-5153 - Thomas.A.Poulos@hud.gov

PA   Jill Elbert                 - 415-489-6556 - Cantalese.L.Elbert@hud.gov

SUW Patricia Cannon  - 303-672-5456 - Patricia.Cannon@HUD.GOV

SCC  Mikaela Urgo            - 303-672-1622 - Mikaela.L.Urgo@hud.gov

PA   Osric Whyte               - 303-672-5343 - Osric.C.Whyte@hud.gov

UW   Randy Moniz  - 415-489-6661 - Randy.K.Moniz@hud.gov 

CC   Renee Hoffman         - 303-672-5030 - Renee.X.Hoffman@hud.gov

CC   Shanon Timmons   - 415-489-6676 - Shanon.L.Timmons@hud.gov

CA Barrett Koczkur          - 303-672-5145 - Barrett.P.Koczkur@hud.gov

CA Billie Walton                - 303-672-5068 - Billie.Walton@hud.gov

CA Brandon Rutledge     - 303-672-5273 - Brandon.R.Rutledge@hud.gov

PA Cindi Tsai                     - 415-489-6619 - Cindi.Tsai@hud.gov

CA Dany Medved                                        - Dany.Medved@hud.gov

CA Eddie Muniz                   - 303-672-5157 -  Eddie.MunizJr@hud.gov

CA James Myers               - 415-489-6622 - James.A.Myers@hud.gov

PA  Nadine Hires             - 303-672-5182 - Nadine.A.Hires@hud.gov

SPA Rayeann Abraham    - 303-672-5375 - Rayeann.Abraham@hud.gov

CA Shaun Fontenelle       - 303-672-5137 - Shaun.P.Fontenelle@hud.gov

CA Steven Austin              - 303-672-5215 -  Steven.D.Austin@hud.gov

     Tam Frager                   - 415-489-6660 - Tam.F.Frager@HUD.GOV

2 

Jocelyn Sison 
UW Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6677

Jocelyn.D.Sison@hud.gov

Robert Fradley 
TS Branch Chief 2

303-672-5059

Robert.A.Fradley@hud.gov

Regional Center Satellite Office

CC Closing Coordinator

SCC Senior Closing Coordinator

CA Construction Analyst

PA Program Analyst

SPA Senior Program Analyst

UW Underwriter

SUW Senior Underwriter

Morella Lombardi
Program Advisor

303-672-5170

Morella.J.Lombardi@hud.gov
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3 

Morella Lombardi
Program Advisor

303-672-5170

Morella.J.Lombardi@hud.gov

Laura Stutzman
UW Branch Chief Denver 

303-672-5446

Laura.D.Stutzman@hud.gov

UW  Alane Reyna-West       - 303-672-5159 - Alane.M.Reyna-West@hud.gov

SUW Collin Edwards            - 303-672-5136 - Collin.A.Edwards@hud.gov

SUW Darragh Clarke            - 303-672-5133 - Darragh.M.Clarke@hud.gov

SUW Elaine Chavez              - 303-672-5427 - Elaine.M.Chavez@hud.gov

AFGE James Flynn                - 303-672-5421 - James.P.Flynn@hud.gov

SUW Jaquelyn Fugitt           - 303-672-5050 - Jaquelyn.N.Fugitt@hud.gov 

SUW Kimberly Carabelos   - 303-672-5410 - Kimberly.Q.Carabelos@hud.gov

HPA Telissa Love                 - 303-672-5468 - Telissa.S.Love@hud.gov

A  Dave Melanson         - 303-672-2633 - David.Melanson@hud.gov

A  Dennis Thacker        - 303-672-5498 - Dennis.V.Thacker@hud.gov

A  Lourdes Cruz-Negron  - 303-672-5215  -  Lourdes.N.CruzNegron@hud.gov

A  Michelle Garrett        - 303-672-5029 - Michelle.Garrett@hud.gov

A  Robert Long               - 303-672-5364 - Robert.V.Long@hud.gov

A  Shannon Wheeler     - 303-672-5284 - Shannon.C.Wheeler@hud.gov

Regional Center Satellite Office Shannon Bergman
Production Division Director 

415-489-6944

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

A Appraiser UW   Underwriter

SUW  Senior Underwriter

SPA Senior Program Analyst

PA Program Analyst

HPA Housing Program Assistant

Christopher Bellegante
TS Branch Chief 1

303-672-5205

Christopher.L.Bellegante@hud.gov 

AFGE AFGE Steward

9/3/2024
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Multifamily West Region -- Asset Management Division 

(San Francisco) - 1

Robert Boden
Asset Management Division Director 

415-962-6514

Robert.Boden@hud.gov

Angela Lewis Morrison
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6632

Angela.L.Morrison@hud.gov

4 

Regional Center

Lorraine Satterwhite
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6450

Lorraine.S.Satterwhite@hud.gov           

AE  Angie Simmons        - 415-489-6486 - Angela.Simmons@hud.gov

SAE Christine Ellis           - 415-489-6740 - Christine.Ellis@hud.gov

SAE Evelyn Fong              - 415-489-6542 - Evelyn.P.Fong@hud.gov

AE  LaQuoia Gibson        - 415-489-6452 - Laquoia.D.Gibson@hud.gov

SAE Lavona Llewellyn     - 602-379-7156 - Lavona.G.Llewellyn@hud.gov

SAE Paul Williams            - 415-489-6642 - Paul.S.Williams@hud.gov

AE  Samara Gutierrez      - 415-489-6457 - Samara.V.Gutierrez@hud.gov

AE  Sylvia Meeks              - 415-489-6658 - Sylvia.M.Meeks@hud.gov

AE Account Executive

SAE Senior Account Executive

PA Program Analyst

HPA Housing Program Assistant

Anthony Kinney
Program Analyst

415-489-6742

Anthony.E.Kinney@hud.gov

Erich Fleck
Program Analyst

415-489-6551

Erich.C.Fleck@hud.gov

AE  Ailynne Pebenito           - 415-489-6672  - Ailynne.R.Pebenito@hud.gov

AE  Elaine Tarape                  - 415-489-6449 - Elaine.J.Tarape@hud.gov

AE  Janice Heredia               - 415-489-6628  - Janice.A.Heredia@hud.gov

AE  Malaika Best                   - 415-489-6740  - Malaika.F.Best@hud.gov

SAE Marshall Scott               - 415-489-6669  - Marshall.F.Scott@hud.gov

PA  Michael Pope                  - 415-489-6765  - Michael.Pope@hud.gov

HPA Sean Brown                    - 415-489-6435  - Sean.C.Brown@hud.gov

SAE TerriLe Reynolds          - 415-489-6643 - Terrile.D.Reynolds@hud.gov

9/3/2024
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(San Francisco) - 2
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Regional Center

Gary Lee
AE Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6625

Gary.Lee@hud.gov 

SAE Betty Chong                - 415-489-6640  - Betty.L.Chong@hud.gov

AE Glenn Lew                      - 415-489-6605 - Glenn.H.Lew@hud.gov

SAE John Tedesco             - 415-489-6652 - John.S.Tedesco@hud.gov

AE Juanita Morris              - 415-489-6648 - Janice.Morris@hud.gov

AE Karen Crivelli                - 415-489-6743 - Karen.E.Crivelli@hud.gov

AE Karen Khomsonerasinh - 415-489-6695- Karen.Khomsonerasinh@hud.gov

HPA Nina Nunnally             - 415-489-6446 - Nina.N.Nunnally@hud.gov

Christina Wong 
AE Branch Chief (Los Angeles) 

213-534-2561

Christina.Wong@hud.gov

SAE Arlene Combs             - 213-534-2618 - Arlene.S.Combs@hud.gov

SAE Carlos Harb                 - 213-534-2604 - Carlos.A.Harb@hud.gov

AE   Denise Bolden            - 213-534-2671 - Denise.Bolden@hud.gov

SAE  Harvey Friedberg      - 213-534-2659 - Harvey.A.Friedberg@hud.gov

AE    Jennifer Ngo               - 213-534-2639 - Jennifer.K.Ngo@hud.gov

AE    Lorna Pope                 - 213-534-2633 - Lorna.L.Pope@hud.gov

HPA  Saoli Priti                     - 415-489-6650 - Saoli.A.Priti@hud.gov

AE    Wandashia Harris   - 213-534-2684 - Wandashia.S.Harris@hud
Davin Lal

RS Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6753 

Davin.R.Lal@hud.gov

PA   Daryl Kyte              - 415-489-6456 - Daryl.R.Kyte@hud.gov

TAS  Antonia Gale          - 415-489-6639 - Antonia.S.Gale@hud.gov

TAS  Chasy Huang         - 415-489-6592 - Chasy.Q.Huang@hud.gov

TAS  Jay Aguilar             - 415-489-6772 - Jose.E.Aguilar@hud.gov

TAS  Silvia Cuellar         - 415-489-6434 - Silvia.L.Cuellar@hud.gov

TAS  Sophia Chen          - 415-489-6659 - Sophia.W.Chen@hud.gov

TAS  Venus James         - 415-489-6692 - Venus.P.James@hud.gov

AE Account Executive

SAE Senior Account Executive

HPA Housing Program Assistant

TAS Troubled Asset Specialist

FS Funding Specialist

SFS Senior Funding Specialist

SGS Senior Grants Specialist

PA Program Analyst

Anthony Kinney
Program Analyst

415-489-6742

Anthony.E.Kinney@hud.gov

Erich Fleck
Program Analyst

415-489-6551

Erich.C.Fleck@hud.gov

Robert Boden
Asset Management Division Director 

415-962-6514

Robert.Boden@hud.gov
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Multifamily West Region – Funding & Conversions Division 

(San Francisco) 
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Regional Center

AE Account Executive

SAE Senior Account Executive

PA Program Analyst
Julie Carter

Funding & Conversions Division Director 

415-489-6693

Julie.E.Carter@hud.gov

Gwen Kelleher
AE Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6633

Gwen.Kelleher@hud.gov           

FS  Blanca Vasquez            - 415-489-6654 - Blanca.E.Vasquez@hud.gov

AE  Eugene Liang                - 415-489-6744 - Eugene.Y.Liang@hud.gov

PA  Se’Mia Perry                  - 415-489-6650 - Semia.S.Perry@hud.gov

SGS Xena Dinh                      - 415-489-6446 - Xena.Dinhhen@hud.gov

Shawna Argenziano
AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5233

Shawna.Argenziano@hud.gov

FS Funding Specialist

SGS Senior Grant Specialist

GS Grants Specialist

Satellite Office

Karna Wong
Senior Program Analyst

415-489-6526

Karna.Wong@hud.gov

FS  Ashley Nikogosyan - 303-839-2678 - Ashkhen.Nikogosyan@hud.gov

FS  Curtis Sutton             - 303-672-5145 - Curtis.W.Sutton@hud.gov

GS  Jasmine Baker          - 303-672-5277 - Jasmine.L.Baker@hud.gov

SAE Monica Barnes         - 602-379-7153 - Monica.L.Barnes@hud.gov
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Multifamily West Region -- Asset Management Division

(Denver) - 1

Eileen Hearty

Asset Management Division Director/ 

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov

Dillon Sobilo
Program Analyst

303-672-5246

Dillon.F.Sobilo@hud.gov

Terre Jones
AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov

SAE Aaron Martinez           - 303-672-5280 - Aaron.C.Martinez@hud.gov

SAE Arrah Gallaher            - 303-672-5499 - Arrah.J.Gallaher@hud.gov

AE  Christopher Grimlie   - 303-672-5221 - Christopher.M.Grimlie@hud.gov

AE  Diane Nash                   - 303-672-5487 - Diane.B.Nash@hud.gov                 

AE  Kelerie Gann                - 303-672-5217 - Kelerie.A.Gann@hud.gov

SAE Kevin Sheffler              - 303-672-6169 - Kevin.C.Sheffler@hud.gov

AE  Lisa Lair                        - 303-672-5031 - Lisa.N.Lair@hud.gov

AE  Satiqua Wilbon            - 303-672-5231 - Satiqua.M.Wilbon@hud.gov

Mary Ellen McFarlane
AE Branch Chief Denver/Phoenix

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov

AE Brandon Montgomery - 303-672-5149 - Brandon.D.Montgomery@hud.gov

SAE Daniel Kelly                   - 303-672-5472 - Daniel.H.Kelly@hud.gov 

SAE Jennifer Reilly              - 602-379-7161 - Jennifer.H.Reilly@hud.gov 

AE  Joshua Reynolds         - 303-672-5163 - Joshua.A.Reynolds@hud.gov

AE  Tina Rivera-Locklear   - 303-672-5486 - Tina.I.Rivera-Locklear@hud.gov

SAE Zachary Pytko               - 303-672-5156 - Zachary.N.Pytko@hud.gov

Kristin Padavick
 AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5407

Kristin.Padavick@hud.gov

AE  Brent Zipperer               - 303-672-5261 - Brent.R.Zipperer@hud.gov

AE  Cori Mesa                        - 303-672-5283 - Cori.L.Mesa@hud.gov

SAE Dianne Montoya            - 303-672-5450 - Dianne.E.Montoya@hud.gov

PA  Kevin Dodge                   - 303-672-5249 - Kevin.W.Dodge@hud.gov

AE  Michael Torres               - 303-672-5170 - Michael.J.Torres@hud.gov

SAE Phillip Brushway           - 303-672-5132 - Phillip.J.Brushway@hud.gov 

AE  Yanderyn Shoup            - 303-672-5226 - Yanderyn.M.Shoup@hud.gov 

Eric Garcia
 AE Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5470

Eric.D.Garcia@hud.gov

SAE  Alison Opitz                  - 303-672-5150  - Alison.M.Opitz@hud.gov

AE   Amy Mello                     - 303-672-5103  - Amy.L.Mello@hud.gov

AE   Cynthia Stearns           - 303-672-5237  - Cindy.L.Stearns@hud.gov

AE   Cynthie Green              - 303-672-5141  - Cynthie.D.Green@hud.gov 

PA   Jason Mcglaughlin      - 303-672-5089 - Jason.P.Mcglaughlin@hud.gov 

SAE Joseph York                  - 303-672-5320  - Joseph.W.York@hud.gov 

AE   Scott Serafin                 - 303-672-5248  - Scott.I.Serafin@hud.gov 

Satellite Office

7 

Vacant
Program Analyst

AE Account Executive

SAE Senior Account Executive

HPA Housing Program Assistant

PA Program Analyst

9/3/2024
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Multifamily West Region -- Asset Management Division

(Denver) - 2

Eileen Hearty

Asset Management Division Director/ 

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov

Vacant
Program Analyst

Satellite Office

8 

Craig Nelson
RS Branch Chief Denver

303-672-5479

Craig.A.Nelson@hud.gov

TAS Amy Fishman            - 303-672-5447 - Amy.J.Fishman@hud.gov

PA  Caitlin Rampy            - 303-672-5158 - Caitlin.A.Rampy@hud.gov

TAS  Cindy Averill              - 303-672-5131 - Cindy.R.Averill@hud.gov

TAS Matthew Ortiz            - 303-672-5362 - Matthew.A.Ortiz@hud.gov

TAS Michael Sullivan       - 303-672-5235 - Michael.C.Sullivan@hud.gov

TAS Romana Urrutia        - 303-839-2631 - Romana.Urrutia@hud.gov

PA Program Analyst

TAS Troubled Asset Specialist

Dillon Sobilo
Program Analyst

303-672-5246

Dillon.F.Sobilo@hud.gov

9/3/2024
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Multifamily West Region -- Operations Division

 

Regional Center

Satellite Office

Jeanne King

Operations Officer (Acting)

415-489-6546

Jeanne.M.King @hud.gov 

Jennifer Pham

Information Specialist

415-489-6497

Jennifer.Pham@hud.gov

Donna Marie Murray

Program Analyst

415-489-6638

Donnamarie.P.Murray@hud.gov

9 

Kathryn McEwen

Program Analyst

415-489-6746

Kathryn.M.Mcewen@hud.gov

Corin Seguljic

Program Analyst

415-489-6656

Corin.E.Seguljic@hud.gov

Elizabeth Soodak

Instr. Systems Specialist

303-672-5464

Elizabeth.J.Soodak@hud.gov

Lina Wu

Program Analyst

303-672-5467

Lina.D.Wu@hud.gov

Julia Meltzer

Program Analyst

415-489-6435

Julia.N.Meltzer@hud.gov

Kevin Elliott

Management Support Spec.

415-489-6741

Kevin.N.Elliott@hud.gov

Connie Baker

Information Specialist

303-839-2682

Connie.J.Baker@hud.gov

Alisia Boyd

Program Analyst

303-672-5442

Alisia.T.Boyd@hud.gov

9/3/2024
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